CAMP & MARINE
P: (09) 264 1000  |  www.firstflex.co.nz
Campground and Marina
Power Supply Units..........................224
Motorhome and Caravan
Electrical Fittings..............................226
Camping and Marine Accessories.... 227
Coin / Token Operated Meter...........228

MCB or RCBO overload
⊲⊲ 10, 15 or 20 metre long lead,
plus marina plug
Supply lead for caravans and
motorhomes to connect to
campground power supply units.
⊲⊲ 10, 15, 20 or 30 metre lead
connector and plug
⊲⊲ Complete with strain relief Dog
Bone
Code Description
MARSUP10 10 metre
MARSUP15 15 metre
MARSUP20 20 metre
Code Description
CARSUP10 10 metre with IP44 Plug & IP67 Connector
CARSUP10B 10 metre with IP44 Plug and Connector
CARSUP15 15 metre with IP44 Plug & IP67 Connector
CARSUP20 20 metre with IP44 Plug & IP67 Connector
CARSUP30 30 metre with IP44 Plug & IP67 Connector
DOGBON Cable Strain Relief (sold separately)
Add an 'E' at the end of code to have the RCBO option provided.
eg. MARSUP10E = Marina Power Tool Lead with an RCBO.
CAMP & MARINE